
DETALLE DE TORNEO

SuperligaB-F3-Single
Zona Única

Di Salvo, Adriel (Peretz)

Blasco, Francisco Thomas (La Legión
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 -4

Duran, Ian (Peretz)

Lovera Arteaga, Mainor (La Legión
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 -4

Perez, Hernán (Peretz)

Bruno, Nicolás (La Legión TDM)
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-30

De VIncenzo, Matias (La Legión TDM)

Casal, Octavio (Peretz)
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 -2

Gonzalez, Manuel A (Oeste TDM

Marchese, Ignacio (Zenit)
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Puerta, Alejandro (Oeste TDM Catán)

Marchese, Joaquín (Zenit)
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Puerta, Walter (Oeste TDM Catán)

D' Ignazi, Luciano (Zenit)
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Coria, Lautaro (Zenit)

Pecci, Pablo (Oeste TDM Catán)
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Nizetich, Patricio (25 de Mayo)

Gazzo, Alberto (Cedem nº 2)
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11

 5
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 -2

Cherny, Federico (25 de Mayo)

Ortega, Maximiliano (Cedem nº 2)

 3
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11

 8

11
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13

11

  4

 -2

Rodriguez, Diego (Cedem nº 2)

Medina, Nicolas (25 de Mayo)

 3

 0
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11
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13

11
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 -7

Tomasseo, Gustavo (Cedem nº 2)

Samaja, Facundo (25 de Mayo)

 3
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11
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 36
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Yonamine, Matías (La Patriada)

Navarro, Ian (C.A.S.A. de Padua)
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Carpio, Federico (La Patriada)

Sanucci, Matías (C.A.S.A. de Padua)
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Carpio, Francisco (La Patriada)

Martinez, Diego O. (C.A.S.A. de
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 -2

Fernandez, Emanuel (C.A.S.A. de

Navarro, Victor (La Patriada)

 3
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 -2

Waitzel, Ariel (Inst. Compañía María)

Carlisi, Nahuel (Tigre Juniors)

 3
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Kashiwagi, Héctor (Inst. Compañía

Marsaglia, Matías (Tigre Juniors)
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Lorenzotti, Gonzalo (Tigre Juniors)

Sugimoto, Shumma (Inst. Compañía
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D Alessandro, Tomas (Tigre Juniors)

Cisilin, Estanislao (Inst. Compañía
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